

Welcome to Walnut Creek Golf Preserve, home to more than 77 wildlife species as well as a staggering variety of native plants. Walnut Creek Golf Preserve is more than just a golf course, it's an Audubon Certified Signature Sanctuary with 215 acres that are sustainably managed to preserve and support wildlife habitat. Since 1999, this award-winning Championship course offers the most natural and unspoiled links style public golf experience in Colorado. The sweeping mountain views, open spaces, rolling hills, and the abundance of wild prairie grasses allow you to experience minimalist links golf the way nature intended.

# Weekend & Holiday Green Fees

18 Hole Green Fee ~ \$55 9 Hole Green Fee ~ \$29 Twilight Green Fee (Available after 3pm) ~ \$45 Junior Green Fee (17 years and younger, available after 1pm) ~ \$15

## Weekday Green Fees

18 Hole Green Fee ~ \$46 9 Hole Green Fee ~ \$27 Twilight Green Fee (Available after 3pm) ~ \$40 Senior (60+) 18 Hole Green Fee ~ \$33 / 9 Hole Green Fee ~ \$21 Junior Green Fee (17 years and younger) ~ \$15

#### Golf Cart Fees

18 Hole Cart Fee ~ \$17 plus tax
9 Hole Cart Fee ~ \$10 plus tax
Twilight Cart Fee ~ \$12 plus tax
Single Rider Cart Request Fee ~ \$25 plus tax (18 Holes) \$15 plus tax (9 Holes)

# **Practice Grounds**

Half Bucket (45 range balls) ~ \$5 plus tax Full Bucket (90 range balls) ~ \$10 plus tax {Loyalty Range Cards}

\$50 Range Card  $\sim$  10 Half Buckets with 2 Free Half Buckets (\$60 Value) \$100 Range Card  $\sim$  20 Half Buckets with 6 Free Half Buckets (\$130 Value)

~ Driving Range, Short Game Area & Putting Green open 30 minutes before first tee time ~ Range closes at 4pm on Sunday and opens at 10am on Monday for maintenance ~ Hours are subject to change based on weather, events and maintenance ~

## Tee Time Reservations

All Tee Times must be reserved On-line at <a href="www.GolfWestminster.com">www.GolfWestminster.com</a> or through the Golf Westy App. Reservations may be made up to 14 days in advance

Download "Golf Westy" in the Apple or Android Store
Book Tee Times | Contactless Payment for Check-in | GPS/Scorecards | Discount Offers

Walnut Creek Golf Preserve

10555 Westmoor Drive, Westminster, Colorado 80021 | Golf Shop 303-469-2974 www.GolfWestminster.com